
 

 

AYC Calendar 2012/13 
 

Grading 1 Thursday  2 Aug Geilston Bay 

Grading 2 Tuesday 7 Aug Kingston 

Grading 3 Wednesday 8 Aug St. Theresa’s 

   

Teams in by Friday 17 Aug   

1st meeting Sunday 19 Aug   

2nd meeting Sunday 26 Aug   

3rd meeting Sunday 2 Sept   

Captains  Monday 17 Sept   

C’ships Mixed Tuesday 18 Sept Glenorchy 

C’ships Ladies Thursday 20 Sept Glenorchy 

C’ships Men Thursday 20 Sept Geilston Bay 

Week 1 Monday 24 Sept   

2 Monday 1 Oct   

3 Monday 8 Oct   

4 Monday 15 Oct   

5 Monday 22 Oct   

6 Monday 29 Oct   

7 Monday 5 Nov   

8 Monday 12 Nov   

9 Monday 19 Nov   

10 Monday 26 Nov   

11 Monday 3 Dec   

12 Monday 10 Dec   

    

13 Monday 28 Jan  

14 Monday 4 Feb   

15 Monday 11 Feb   

16 Monday 18 Feb   

17 Monday 25 Feb   

18 Monday 4 Mar   

19 Monday 11 Mar   

20 Monday 18 Mar  

   

1st Final  Monday 8 Apr   

2nd final Monday 15 Apr   

GF Monday 22 Apr   

 


